RADHIKA EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN No. L51391WB1980PLC032991

Registered office:

16, India Exchange Place

Kolkata - 700001 Phone: 2230 3571/72

Email Id: office@blpasari.com Website: www.radhikaexport.co.in

Date: 04.11.2019

The Secretary Calcutta Stock Exchange Listing Dept., 7, Lyons Range Kolkata - 700 001

Script Code: 028065

Sub: Certificate for Share Transfer.

Dear Sir,

With Pursuance to Regulation 40(9) of SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby confirm that Company has Complied with the Regulation, Disclosure has been attached herewith in prescribed format regarding maintenance of Share Transfer for the Half Year Ended September 2019.

For RADHIKA EXPORTS LIMITED Meeri

Director

PRACTISING COMPANY SECRETARY

CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 40(9) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2018

I have examined all Share Transfer forms, Memorandum of Transfers, Registers, files and other documents relating to M/s RADHIKA EXPORTS LTD maintained by company in house pertaining to transfer of equity shares of the company for the period from 1st APRIL 2019 to 3OTH SEPTEMBER 2019 for the purpose of issuing a Certificate as per Regulation 40(9)of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2017, by M/s RADHIKA EXPORTS LTD and based on the information provided by the Company, hereby certify that the Company has delivered during the half year ended on 3OTH SEPTEMBER 2019:

A) Share Certificate(s) relating to the Share Transfer form(s) received during the period from 1st APRIL 2019 to 3OTH SEPTEMBER 2019 as entered in the Memorandum of transfers have been issued within one month from the respective date of lodgement of each form excepting those rejected on technical grounds.

Date: § 4 NOV 2019

Place: KOLKATA



NISKA NA RALE

Membership no: 26540 C.P. No: 9624